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Week 1 Games

118 Deuce
84 Rookies
0 Kevin All the Way

71 Commish's Commandos

76 Kelly's Zeros
46 Tulum 2000

Week 2 Games

66 Deuce
85 Kevin All the Way

112 Commish's Commandos

61 Kelly's Zeros
88 Tulum 2000
76 Firstand 12

Week 3 Games
118 Deuce

98 Commish's Commandos

118 Kelly's Zeros
56 Tulum 2000
51 Firstand 12
38 McArdles Majestic's

Week 4 Games

103 Deuce
45 Kelly's Zeros

114 Tulum 2000

110 Firstand 12
98 McArdles Majestic's
61 Bailey's Bombers

Week 5 Games

105 Deuce
47 Tulum 2000
75 Firstand 12
67 McArdles Majestic's
85 Bailey's Bombers
50 In Charge

Week 6 Games

58 Deuce
42 Firstand 12
103 McArdles Majestic's
71 Bailey's Bombers
153 In Charge
100 East - West Brawlers

Week 7 Games

73 Deuce

61 McArdles Majestic's
84 Bailey's Bombers

60 In Charge

79 East - West Brawlers
40 Chicken Brothers

79
80
87
103
111
86

55
60
70
101
124
51

78
97
43
68
104
74

92
94
103
82
106
81

58
130
41
114
113
60

81
94
85
70
129
65

63
91
117
86
105
81

Chicken Brothers
East - West Brawlers
In Charge

Bailey's Bombers
McArdles Majestic's
First and 12

Rookies

Chicken Brothers
East - West Brawlers
In Charge

Bailey's Bombers
McArdles Majestic's

Kevin All the Way
Rookies

Chicken Brothers
East - West Brawlers
In Charge

Bailey's Bombers

Commish's Commandos
Kevin All the Way
Rookies

Chicken Brothers

East - West Brawlers

In Charge

Kelly's Zeros
Commish's Commandos
Kevin All the Way
Rookies

Chicken Brothers

East - West Brawlers

Tulum 2000

Kelly's Zeros
Commish's Commandos
Kevin All the Way
Rookies

Chicken Brothers

First and 12

Tulum 2000

Kelly's Zeros
Commish's Commandos
Kevin All the Way
Rookies

Week 8 Games

93 Deuce

54 Bailey's Bombers
120 In Charge

70 East - West Brawlers

67 Chicken Brothers

60 Rookies

Week 9 Games

62 Deuce

62 In Charge

87 East - West Brawlers

70 Chicken Brothers
122 Rookies

73 Kevin All the Way

Week 10 Games

53 Deuce

77 East - West Brawlers

84 Chicken Brothers

61 Rookies

65 Kevin All the Way

79 Commish's Commandos

Week 11 Games

62 Deuce
80 Chicken Brothers
103 Rookies
31 Kevin All the Way
51 Commish's Commandos
95 Kelly's Zeros

Week 12 Games

110 Deuce
71 Rookies
73 Kevin All the Way
82 Commish's Commandos
83 Kelly's Zeros
84 Tulum 2000

Week 13 Games

77 Deuce
106 Kevin All the Way

88 Commish's Commandos
109 Kelly's Zeros

94 Tulum 2000

82 Firstand 12

Playoff Week 1 Games

61 In Charge
118 Commish's Commandos
52 Rookies
94 Deuce
83 Tulum 2000
77 Kelly's Zeros

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

115
87
37
55
91
57

58
65
63
45
104
75

102
104
72
128
85
64

78
137
94
67
31
59

72
67
128
125
92
56

116
89
65
80
27
57

66
110
46
59
69
112

McArdles Majestic's
First and 12

Tulum 2000

Kelly's Zeros
Commish's Commandos
Kevin All the Way

Bailey's Bombers
McArdles Majestic's
First and 12

Tulum 2000

Kelly's Zeros
Commish's Commandos

In Charge

Bailey's Bombers
McArdles Majestic's
First and 12

Tulum 2000

Kelly's Zeros

East - West Brawlers
In Charge

Bailey's Bombers
McArdles Majestic's
First and 12

Tulum 2000

Chicken Brothers
East - West Brawlers
In Charge

Bailey's Bombers
McArdles Majestic's
First and 12

Rookies

Chicken Brothers
East - West Brawlers
In Charge

Bailey's Bombers
McArdles Majestic's

McArdles Majestic's
Bailey's Bombers
First and 12

East - West Brawlers
Chicken Brothers
Kevin All the Way
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Playoff Week 2 Games

61 Commish's Commandos 71 McArdles Majestic's
91 Rookies 97 Deuce
71 Tulum 2000 78 Kevin All the Way
Bailey's Bombers 113
Chicken Brothers 20
East - West Brawlers 101
First and 12 155
In Charge 50
Kelly's Zeros 53

Playoff Week 3 Games

91 Deuce 97 McArdles Majestic's
Bailey's Bombers 103
Chicken Brothers 96
Commish's Commandos 74
East - West Brawlers 117
First and 12 102
In Charge 97
Kelly's Zeros 45
Kevin All the Way 65
Rookies 83
Tulum 2000 82

Playoff Week 4 Games

Bailey's Bombers 95
Chicken Brothers 81
Commish's Commandos 102
Deuce 91
East - West Brawlers 60
First and 12 105
In Charge 53
Kelly's Zeros 72
Kevin All the Way 21
McArdles Majestic's 52
Rookies 74
Tulum 2000 73
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