

sween football

14/ 1 / 0			144 1 6		
Week 1 Games			Week 8	Games	
118 Deuce	79	Chicken Brothers	93 Det	uce 115	5 McArdles Majestic's
84 Rookies	80	East - West Brawlers	54 Bai	lley's Bombers 8	First and 12
Kevin All the Way	87	In Charge	120 In (Charge 3	
71 Commish's Commar	ndos 103	Bailey's Bombers	70 Eas	st - West Brawlers 59	,
76 Kelly's Zeros	111	McArdles Majestic's	67 Chi	icken Brothers 9	Commish's Commandos
46 Tulum 2000	86	First and 12	60 Roo	okies 5	7 Kevin All the Way
Week 2 Games			Week 9	Games	
66 Deuce	55	Rookies	62 Dei	uce 58	Bailey's Bombers
85 Kevin All the Way	60	Chicken Brothers	62 In 0	Charge 69	McArdles Majestic's
112 Commish's Commar	ndos 70	East - West Brawlers	87 Eas	st - West Brawlers 63	First and 12
61 Kelly's Zeros	101	In Charge	70 Chi	icken Brothers 45	5 Tulum 2000
88 Tulum 2000	124	Bailey's Bombers	122 Ro	okies 104	•
76 First and 12	51	McArdles Majestic's	73 Ke	vin All the Way 75	5 Commish's Commandos
Week 3 Games			Week 10) Games	
118 Deuce	78	Kevin All the Way	53 Dei	uce 102	2 In Charge
98 Commish's Commar	ndos 97	Rookies	77 Eas	st - West Brawlers 104	Bailey's Bombers
118 Kelly's Zeros	43	Chicken Brothers	84 Chi	icken Brothers 72	2 McArdles Majestic's
56 Tulum 2000	68	East - West Brawlers	61 Ro	okies 128	First and 12
51 First and 12	104	In Charge	65 Ke	vin All the Way 89	5 Tulum 2000
38 McArdles Majestic's	74	Bailey's Bombers	79 Cor	mmish's Commandos 64	1 Kelly's Zeros
Week 4 Games			Week 11	I Games	
103 Deuce	92	Commish's Commandos	62 Dei	uce 78	B East - West Brawlers
45 Kelly's Zeros	94	Kevin All the Way		icken Brothers 13	7 In Charge
114 Tulum 2000	103	Rookies	103 Roo	okies 94	
110 First and 12	82	Chicken Brothers	31 Ke\	vin All the Way 6	
98 McArdles Majestic's	106	East - West Brawlers		mmish's Commandos 3	•
61 Bailey's Bombers	81	In Charge		lly's Zeros 59	Tulum 2000
Week 5 Games			Week 12	2 Games	
105 Deuce	58	Kelly's Zeros	110 Dei	uce 72	2 Chicken Brothers
47 Tulum 2000	130	Commish's Commandos	71 Roo	okies 6	7 East - West Brawlers
75 First and 12	41	Kevin All the Way	73 Ke	vin All the Way 128	3 In Charge
67 McArdles Majestic's	114	Rookies		mmish's Commandos 12	•
85 Bailey's Bombers	113	Chicken Brothers	83 Kel	lly's Zeros 92	•
50 In Charge	60	East - West Brawlers	84 Tul	um 2000 50	First and 12
Week 6 Games			Week 13	3 Games	
58 Deuce	81	Tulum 2000	77 De:	uce 110	S Rookies
42 First and 12	94	Kelly's Zeros		vin All the Way 89	
103 McArdles Majestic's	85	Commish's Commandos		mmish's Commandos 69	
71 Bailey's Bombers	70	Kevin All the Way		lly's Zeros 80	
153 In Charge	129	Rookies		um 2000 2	
100 East - West Brawlers		Chicken Brothers		st and 12 5	
Week 7 Games			Playoff V	Week 1 Games	
73 Deuce	63	First and 12	61 In C		6 McArdles Majestic's
61 McArdles Majestic's	91	Tulum 2000		mmish's Commandos 110	
84 Bailey's Bombers	117		52 Ro		
60 In Charge	86	Commish's Commandos	94 Dei		
79 East - West Brawlers		Kevin All the Way		um 2000 69	
40 Chicken Brothers	81	•			2 Kevin All the Way
-to Official Diotricis	01	1 COMO	11 1101	., 5 _ 5 1 1 2	- 1.0 viii / iii iiio vvay

sween football

Playoff Week 2 Games

61	Commish's Commandos	71	McArdles Majestic's
----	---------------------	----	---------------------

91 Rookies 97 Deuce

71 Tulum 2000 78 Kevin All the Way

 Bailey's Bombers
 113

 Chicken Brothers
 20

 East - West Brawlers
 101

 First and 12
 155

 In Charge
 50

 Kelly's Zeros
 53

Playoff Week 3 Games

91	Deuce	97	McArdles Majestic's
----	-------	----	---------------------

Bailey's Bombers 103 Chicken Brothers 96 Commish's Commandos 74 East - West Brawlers 117 First and 12 102 In Charge 97 Kelly's Zeros 45 Kevin All the Way 65 Rookies 83 Tulum 2000 82

Playoff Week 4 Games

Bailey's Bombers	95
Chicken Brothers	81
Commish's Commandos	102
Deuce	91
East - West Brawlers	60
First and 12	105
In Charge	53
Kelly's Zeros	72
Kevin All the Way	21
McArdles Majestic's	52
Rookies	74
Tulum 2000	73